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
NAVASOTA, TX 77868 

RENT 
$1750 

DEPOSIT 
$1750 

BED/BATH 
3br/2ba 

AVAILABLE 
07/11/25 

New House in Navasota built in 2024! This beautiful home has 3 bedrooms, 
2 bathrooms and is located in the up-and-coming subdivision in Navasota. 
This one-story home features an open floor plan with a large living room that 
connects to the gorgeous kitchen and dining area. The primary bedroom is 
spacious, has a connecting bathroom and a large walk-in closet. This home 
also features granite countertops in the kitchen and bathrooms, stainless steel 
appliances, and concrete flooring throughout. Plus washer/dryer connections 
included. 
Pet policy: Pets allowed, $450 deposit per pet, ½ refundable 
1117 HIGHGARDEN DRIVE 
NAVASOTA, TX 77868 

RENT 
$1750 

DEPOSIT 
$1750 

BED/BATH 
3br/2ba 

AVAILABLE 
08/11/25 

House in Navasota! This beautiful home has 3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, a study 
and is located in the up-and-coming subdivision in Navasota. This one-story 
home features an open floor plan with a large living room that connects to the 
gorgeous kitchen and dining area. The primary bedroom is spacious, has a 
connecting bathroom and a large walk-in closet. This home also features 
granite in the kitchen and bathrooms and luxury vinyl flooring in the living 
room, kitchen, foyer, bathrooms and utility room. All kitchen appliances plus 
washer/dryer included. 
Pet policy: Pets allowed, $450 deposit per pet, ½ refundable 
1206 HIGHGARDEN DRIVE 
NAVASOTA, TX 77868 

RENT 
$1750 

DEPOSIT 
$1750 

BED/BATH 
3br/2ba 

AVAILABLE 
NOW! 

Brand New Build! This beautiful home has 3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms and is 
located in the up-and-coming subdivision in Navasota. This one-story home 
features an open floor plan with a large living room that connects to the 
gorgeous kitchen and dining area. The primary bedroom is spacious, has a 
connecting bathroom and a large walk-in closet. This home also features 
granite countertops in the kitchen and bathrooms, stainless steel appliances, 
and flooring throughout. Plus washer/dryer connections included. 
Pet policy: Pets allowed, $450 deposit per pet, ½ refundable 
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201 HIGHLANDS STREET 
COLLEGE STATION, TX 77840 

RENT 
$1875 

DEPOSIT 
$1800 

BED/BATH 
3br/1ba 

AVAILABLE 
07/17/25 

On George Bush just across from the beautiful Kyle Field! This 3 bedroom, 1 
bath house makes a great spot for students needing to be just a walk from 
TAMU. This home features all kitchen appliances and washer/dryer 
connections included. Build in shelving in the living room adds for a real 
home feel with a fireplace to enjoy during the winter months.  
Pet policy: Pets allowed, $450 per pet, ½ refundable 

2473 HORSE SHOE DRIVE 
COLLEGE STATION, TX 77845 

RENT 
$2100 

DEPOSIT 
$2000 

BED/BATH 
4br/3ba 

AVAILABLE 
07/17/25 

Centrally located with great floorplan and great use of space. Spacious 
bedrooms, kitchen appliances plus washer/dryer included. Near shopping and 
restaurants, located between Blinn & TAMU campus. Granite counter tops 
throughout, big island in kitchen, stainless steel appliances, and vanities in 
bathroom. This special includes lawncare.  
Pet policy: Pets allowed, $500 per pet, ½ refundable 

2904 HORSEBACK DRIVE (HORSE HAVEN ESTATES) 
COLLEGE STATION, TX 77845 

RENT 
$1975 

DEPOSIT 
$1900 

BED/BATH 
4br/2ba 

AVAILABLE 
07/28/25 

Centrally located and one of the newer homes in the Horse Haven subdivision. 
This 1750 sq. ft. home features wood plank flooring, double vanities in 
bathroom, and all kitchen appliances plus washer/dryer included. The 
primary has a large bathroom. Large privacy fenced yard and pet friendly 
which is hard to find in this area. 
Pet policy: Pets allowed, $450 per pet, ½ refundable 
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3369 KEEFER LOOP 
COLLEGE STATION, TX 77845 

RENT 
$2250 

DEPOSIT 
$2250 

BED/BATH 
4br/4ba 

AVAILABLE 
07/25/25 

Perfect floorplan with private bathrooms for each bedroom. Granite counter 
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
included. On TAMU bus route. Lawncare and water paid for by owner. 
Pet policy: Small pets only, $450 deposit per pet, ½ refundable 
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TOWNHOUSES/CONDOS 
 

701C BALCONES DRIVE #33 
COLLEGE STATION, TX 77845 

RENT 
$1350 

DEPOSIT 
$1000 

BED/BATH 
3br/2ba 

AVAILABLE 
07/11/25 

Located in south College Station within walking distance to the TAMU bus 
route, A&M Consolidated High School, and parks. Updated unit and includes 
all appliances plus washer/dryer included. Lawn care and pest control 
provided.  
Pet policy: Pets allowed, $450 deposit per pet, ½ refundable 

3104 CULLEN TRAIL (THE BARRACKS TOWNHOMES) 
COLLEGE STATION, TX 77845 

RENT 
$2200 

DEPOSIT 
$2000 

BED/BATH 
3br/3.5ba 

AVAILABLE 
NOW!  

You’ll love this spacious 3 bedroom, 3 bath townhome just a short drive from 
TAMU campus and on the bus route. Located in The Barracks and close to 
amenities, fitness park, cable wake boarding, lazy river, and fenced dog parks. 
Each bedroom has its own private bathroom and plenty of closet and cabinet 
space. Stained concrete floors in the kitchen and bathrooms, carpet in living 
and common areas. Washer/dryer included. Owner pays lawncare and 
internet.  
Pet policy: No pets allowed 
410 FRATERNITY ROW (DEACON CONDOS) 
COLLEGE STATION, TX 77845 

RENT 
$1595 

DEPOSIT 
$1500 

BED/BATH 
3br/2ba 

AVAILABLE 
07/15/25 

This adorable condo is 1.7 miles from TAMU with privacy fenced enclosure, 
all appliances, built in shelving and spacious bedrooms. Washer/dryer 
included. Bathrooms have large mirrors with plenty of lighting and tile 
flooring throughout the unit.  
Pet policy: Pets allowed, $450 deposit per pet, ½ refundable 
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3340 GENERAL PARKWAY (THE BARRACKS TOWNHOMES) 
COLLEGE STATION, TX 77845 

RENT 
$2000 

DEPOSIT 
$2000 

BED/BATH 
3br/3ba 

AVAILABLE 
07/18/25 

College Station - 3 bedroom 3 bath townhome located in The Barracks with 
vinyl plank floors throughout the entire unit. Washer / dryer included. Granite 
countertops throughout and plenty of cabinet space in the kitchen with a bar 
area. The Barracks features many amenities through the HOA with the dog 
park, workout park & The Cove! There is also a bus stop on the TAMU bus 
route.  
Pet policy: Pets allowed, $500 deposit per pet, ½ refundable 

1207 HOLIK DRIVE #B* 
COLLEGE STATION, TX 77840 

RENT 
$750 

DEPOSIT 
$750 

BED/BATH 
Studio/1ba 

AVAILABLE 
VACANT 

This great studio is centrally located in College Station near shopping and 
dining! You are also near Bee Creek Park and minutes away from TAMU. 
This unit features most kitchen appliances and tile flooring throughout 
common areas. You do not want to miss out on this great deal! Owner pays 
water, lawn care, and pest control.  
Pet policy: No pets allowed.  
1901 HOLLEMAN DRIVE W. #515 (DOUBLE TREE CONDOS) 
COLLEGE STATION, TX 77840 

RENT 
$800 

DEPOSIT 
$800 

BED/BATH 
1br/1ba 

AVAILABLE 
08/22/25 

One-bedroom units this large are hard to find! Conveniently located off of 
Holleman at Double Tree Condos, this unit features a large walk-in closet and 
most kitchen appliances. The grounds boast an on-site pool and laundry room, 
on TAMU shuttle route. Water paid for by owner. This unit has washer/dryer 
connections included! 
Pet policy: Small pets only, $450 deposit per pet, ½ refundable 
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3314 LIEUTENANT AVENUE (THE BARRACKS) 
COLLEGE STATION, TX 77845 

RENT 
$2175 

DEPOSIT 
$2100 

BED/BATH 
3br/3.5ba 

AVAILABLE 
08/06/25 

This gorgeous and spacious condo is available in the vibrant community of 
The Barracks! Washer and dryer connections included. This unit is charming 
so come make yourself at home in a community that provides sand volleyball 
courts, a gated dog park, state of the art pool, Game Park, outdoor fitness park, 
a wakeboard park, and a private club, BearX, for residents.  
Pet policy: Pets allowed, $450 deposit per pet, ½ refundable 
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